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PEEK/HN @ 0

ZHURIR 18 Size(mm)

Part Number M B H
04000HN020040 M2 391 147
04000HNO030050 M3 541 2.27
04000HNO050070 M4 6.89 3.05
04000HNO050080 M5 7.89 4.55
04000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05
04000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62
04000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22
04000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
04000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
04000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
04000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45

04000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45



AT
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PVDF/HN W&

EH4RSR R Size(mm)

Part Number \Y

05000HNO030050 M3 541 2.27

05000HN050070 M4 6.89 3.05

05000HNO050080 M5 7.89 4.55

05000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05

05000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62

05000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

05000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.58
05000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
05000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
05000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
05000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
05000HN220250 M22 335 18.74
05000HN240300 M24 35.5 20.85
05000HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65

05000HN300350 M30 45.5 24.95
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PTFE/HN ©

SRR Size(mm)

Part Number

29000HNO030050 M3 541 2.27

29000HN040070 M4 6.89 3.05

29000HNO050080 M5 7.89 4.55

29000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05

29000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62

29000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

29000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
29000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
29000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
29000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
29000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
29000HN220250 M22 33.5 18.74
29000HN240300 M24 35.5 20.85
29000HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65

29000HN300350 M30 45.5 24.95
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PFA/HN

SRR

Part Number

31000HN040070 M4 6.89 3.05
31000HNO50080 M5 7.89 4.55
31000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05
31000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62
31000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22
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PPS/HN

44wk

Part Number

06000HN030050 M3 541 2.27

06000HN050070 M4 6.89 3.05

06000HNO050080 M5 7.89 4.55

06000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05

06000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62

06000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

06000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.58
06000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
06000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
06000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
06000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
06000HN220250 M22 335 18.74
06000HN240300 M24 355 20.85
06000HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65
06000HN300350 M30 45.5 24.95
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PP/HN .

),

SRR Size(mm)

Part Number B

01040HNO030050 M3 541 2.27

01040HN040070 M4 6.89 3.05

01040HNO50080 M5 7.89 4.55

01040HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05

01040HNO080125 M8 12.87 6.62

01040HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

01040HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
01040HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
01040HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
01040HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
01040HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
01040HN220250 M22 33.5 18.74
01040HN240300 M24 35.5 20.85
01040HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65

01040HN300350 M30 455 24.95
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PVC/HN

EHRT Size(mm)

Part Number

03030HNO030050 M3 541 2.27

03030HNO050070 M4 6.89 3.05

03030HNO50080 M5 7.89 4.55

03030HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05

03030HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62

03030HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

03030HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
03030HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
03030HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
03030HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
03030HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
03030HN220250 M22 335 18.74
03030HN240300 M24 355 20.85
03030HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65

03030HN300350 M30 45.5 24.95
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Nylon/HN

EHRT Size(mm)

Part Number

00000HN020040 M2 391 148

00000HNO025045 M2.5 491 1.88

00000HNO030050 M3 541 2.27

00000HNO040070 M4 6.89 3.05

00000HNO050080 M5 7.89 455

00000HNO060100 M6 9.89 5.05

00000HNO080125 M8 12.87 6.62

00000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22

0O0000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
00000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
00000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
00000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
00000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
00000HN220250 M22 335 18.74
00000HN240300 M24 355 20.85
00000HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65

00000HN300350 M30 455 24.95
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Nylon+GE/HN 2

EH4RSR
Part Number

09000HN030050
09000HN040070
09000HN050080
09000HN060100
09000HN080125
09000HN100150
09000HN120175
09000HN140200
09000HN160200
09000HN180250
09000HN200250
09000HN220250
09000HN240300
09000HN270300
09000HN300350

MR8
M

M3
M4
M5
M6
M8

M10

M12

M14

M16

M18

M20

M22

M24

M27

M30

hr#EFR7A BIENLASE

17.87
20.84
23.84
26.58
29.58
335
355
40.5

455

2.27

3.05
4.55
5.05
6.62
8.22
10.59
12.45
14.45
15.45
17.45
18.74
20.85
23.65

24.95
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PC/HN

B4 4RSR
Part Number

Ce—

11000HN030050 M3 541

11000HN040070 M4 6.89 3.05
11000HN0O50080 M5 7.89 4.55
11000HN060100 M6 9.89 5.05
11000HN080125 M8 12.87 6.62
11000HN100150 M10 15.87 8.22
11000HN120175 M12 17.87 10.59
11000HN140200 M14 20.84 12.45
11000HN160200 M16 23.84 14.45
11000HN180250 M18 26.58 15.45
11000HN200250 M20 29.58 17.45
11000HN220250 M22 335 18.75
11000HN240300 M24 355 20.85
11000HN270300 M27 40.5 23.65
11000HN300350 M30 45.5 24.95
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	PEEK螺帽
	PEEK 

	PVDF螺帽
	PVDF

	PTFE螺帽
	PTFE

	PFA螺帽
	PTFE PFA (3)

	PPS螺帽
	PPS PP (2)

	PP螺帽
	PP 

	PVC螺帽
	PVC 

	NYLON螺帽
	Nylon

	NYLON+GF螺帽
	PVC  Nylon+GF (3)

	PC螺帽
	PC


